

U. S. Green Building Council – Arkansas Chapter Image Release

| 1, | , | (parent/legal | guardian) | 01 |
|---|------------------------|----------------|-----------------|------|
| | (child's name), | consent that | the above-nar | nec |
| child may be photographed (by still camera, | movie camera or vic | leo camera) b | y the U.S. Gi | eer |
| Building Council - Arkansas Chapter, an | Arkansas non-profit | corporation | ("USGBC"), | O |
| USGBC-authorized media or video producti | on representatives. | further give | permission to | the |
| USGBC and/or USGBC-authorized represent | tatives to use my chil | d's name, voi | ce and/or liker | iess |
| (including photographs and video images, co | llectively, the "Imag | es") in any an | d all promotio | na |
| material that benefits the USGBC, which | may include displa | aying the Ima | ages on USG | вC |
| affiliated websites, social networks (such as | Facebook) and in pr | ess releases (| which may be | re- |
| printed by press organizations). USGBC ma | y also provide the Im | ages to the na | tional U.S. Gr | eer |
| Building Council that USGBC is affiliated | with for similar pu | rposes, and th | ne national U | . S |
| Green Building Council is authorized to use | the same in a mann | er consistent | with this Relea | ase |
| USGBC may also provide the Images (or th | e Images may be col | llected by) to | Nabholz, Inc. | , ar |
| Arkansas corporation, and Nabholz, Inc. is | authorized to use th | e same in a r | nanner consis | ten |
| with this Release. I understand my child will | NOT receive a publ | icity fee. | | |
| | | | | |
| Parent/Guardian Signature | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Address (please Print) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Phone | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Date | | | | |